Bradley Merit Badge Classes 2023

Class

Canoeing

Kayaking

Swim Instruction

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30 11:00 11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

Lifesaving*

Mile Swim

Rowing

Swimming*

Sawtooth Expedition

Chess (Evening)

Geology (Evening)

Environmental Science*

Fish and Wildlife/Soil and Water

Fishing/Fly Fishing

Fishing Outpost/Complete Angler

Bird Study

Nature/Mammal Study

Oceanography

Plant Science

Space Exploration

Handicrafts Art

Handicrafts

Basketry

Indian Lore

Handicrafts

12

12

Leatherwork

Handicrafts

Handicrafts

Woodcarving

Emergency Preparedness*

First Aid*

Outdoor Skills  Orienteering

Outdoor Skills  Pioneering

Outdoor Skills  Signs Signals and Codes

Outdoor Skills  Trail to First Class*

Outdoor Skills ~ Wilderness Survival

Archery

Rifle

Shotgun

172

172

12
12

12

12

12
12

12

12

196

192 198 194

132

144

170

166

168

164




