Area	Class	9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:00	1:30	2:00	2:30	3:00	3:30
Aquatics	Canoeing	12			12										
Aquatics	Kayaking	12			12										
Aquatics	Swim Instruction									12					
Aquatics	Lifesaving*									12					
Aquatics	Mile Swim												10		
Aquatics	Rowing	8			8										
Aquatics	Swimming*												12		
Climbing	Sawtooth Expedition	16													
Ecology	Chess (Evening)														
Ecology	Geology (Evening)														
Ecology	Environmental Science*					12								12	
Ecology	Fish and Wildlife/Soil and Water											12		12	
Ecology	Fishing/Fly Fishing									12					
Ecology	Fishing Outpost/Complete Angler	12													
Ecology	Bird Study	12													
Ecology	Nature/Mammal Study			12		12									
Ecology	Oceanography									12		12			
Ecology	Plant Science	12		12											
Ecology	Space Exploration									12				12	
Handicrafts	Art					12								12	
Handicrafts	Basketry	12								12					
Handicrafts	Indian Lore					12								12	
Handicrafts	Leatherwork			12								12			
Handicrafts	Woodcarving			12								12			
Outdoor Skills	Emergency Preparedness*	12				12						12			
Outdoor Skills	First Aid*			12						12				12	
Outdoor Skills	Orienteering			10											
Outdoor Skills	Pioneering											12			
Outdoor Skills	Signs Signals and Codes	12												12	
Outdoor Skills	Trail to First Class*	16													
Outdoor Skills	Wilderness Survival			12		12				12		12			
Range/Target	Archery	12		12		12				12		12		12	
Range/Target	Rifle	16			16					16			16		
Range/Target	Shotgun	8			8					8			8		
		172	172	196	192	198	194			132	144	170	166	168	164